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Our management and team structure has changed – this is our current (August 2023) structure, and our areas of accountability

Eleanor Warburton – Director, Energy Systems Management and Security

Eleanor Wood
Deputy Director, Distribution 
Charging and DSO 

Charlotte Friel
Deputy Director, Market 
Operations & Signals

Jack Presley-Abbott
Deputy Director, Market Design

Amy Freund
Head of Connections

Heather Stewart
Head of WM Reform

Alsarif Satti
Head of Gas Charging

Harriet Harmon
Head of Tx Charging

Andrew Malley
Head of Dx Charging

Please disregard this, “InternalOnly” note
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Topic/Mod Ofgem contact/owner Email

Offshore inc. OTNR & CMP 344 Shannon Murray Shannon.murray@ofgem.gov.uk

BSUoS Pedro Arcain Pedro.Arcain@ofgem.gov.uk

Storage inc. CMP 393/405 Dave Jones David.jones@ofgem.gov.uk

“Fixing” – CMPs 286/7 & 413 David Tooby David.tooby@ofgem.gov.uk

Task Force (principal) David Tooby David.tooby@ofgem.gov.uk

CMPs 316, 331 and 379 Sinan Kufeoglu Sinan.Kufeoglu@ofgem.gov.uk

Expansion Constant Sinan Kufeoglu Sinan.Kufeoglu@ofgem.gov.uk

The Limiting Regulation (EC 838/2010) Harriet Harmon Harriet.harmon@ofgem.gov.uk

Anything else (!) Harriet Harmon Harriet.harmon@ofgem.gov.uk

Within ‘Transmission Charging’ (all BSUoS and TNUoS), our team works as follows:

• Decisions are typically made by Harriet Harmon on behalf of the Authority, but may sit with Charlotte Friel 
or Eleanor Warburton depending on the scale/nature

• New mods are assigned based on interaction with ongoing work
• This is subject to change but accurate as at Aug 2023– additional roles pending recruitment 
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